Intro
MegMcTiver

Training Level
Jennifer Roth

First Level
Antonella Bath

Second Level
Valarie Laduke

Third Level

Rebekah Stought

Fourth Level
Therese Evans

FEI
Jennifer Roth

Domino Pleasure

Royal Davinci

O'Girl

Quality Time

Betty Davis MF

Agassi

Imperador

ODS Spring Warm Up
Saturday High Point Winners

70

76.4

73.61

71.42

70.25

74.86

73.15

Opportunity

Makenzie Gulick

Freestyle
Jennifer Roth

Youth

Margot Pontia
Champion
Susan Ginise
Reserve
Sarah Pfaff
Champion

Jennifer Roth

Reserve
Margot Pontia

Kilkelly's All's Well

Relish the Moment

Atlas
NDPC Pony

Hope

Halcyonia Nightlife
NDPC SmallHorse

Relish the Moment

Atlas

65

76.77

65.8

65.557

65.28

73.056

65.8



