ODS Spring Warm Up Saturday High Point Winners

Intro Meg McTiver	Domino Pleasure	70	Opportunity Makenzie Gulick	Kilkelly's All's Well	65
Training Level Jennifer Roth	Royal Davinci	76.4	Freestyle Jennifer Roth	Relish the Moment	76.77
First Level Antonella Bath	O'Girl	73.61	Youth Margot Pontia	Atlas	65.8
Second Level				NDPC Pony	
Valarie Laduke	Quality Time	71.42	Champion Susan Ginise	Норе	65.557
Third Level				•	
Rebekah Stought	Betty Davis MF	70.25	Reserve Sarah Pfaff	Halcyonia Nightlife	65.28
Fourth Level					
Therese Evans	Agassi	74.86		NDPC Small Horse	
FEI	lmnorodor	70.45	Champion Jennifer Roth	Relish the Moment	73.056
Jennifer Roth	Imperador	73.15	Reserve Margot Pontia	Atlas	65.8